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Results By: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

Walk

5K Run
                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace   
      1    Darren farris                     Perkinston  MS        315    16   M       1 Top Fin             19:52.0      6:25/M 
      2    Jay McKenzie                                            388    54   M       2 Top Fin             21:32.0      6:57/M 
      3    Abigail Chek                      Long Beach  MS        391    24   F       1 Top Fin             22:23.5      7:13/M 
      4    Andy Monet                        Pascagoula  MS        402    21   M       3 Top Fin             23:10.0      7:28/M 
      5    Maissie Jenkins                                         387    31   F       2 Top Fin             23:21.4      7:32/M 
      6    Joshua Myers                      Ocean Springs  MS     384    39   M       1 30‐39               23:24.9      7:33/M 
      7    Austin Decoito                    Gulfport  MS          344    15   M       1 15‐19               23:43.2      7:39/M 
      8    Brandon Bell                      Gulfport  MS          325    13   M       1  0‐14               24:13.1      7:49/M 
      9    Julie Teater                      Biloxi  MS            390    52   F       3 Top Fin             27:12.4      8:46/M 
     10    Stephanie Hopson                  Gulfport  MS          314    31   F       1 30‐39               27:43.6      8:56/M 
     11    Lauren Craig                      Perkinston  MS        308    20   F       1 20‐29               27:45.5      8:57/M 
     12    Barbara Lemon                     Gulfport  MS          341    52   F       1 Top Fin             27:46.6      8:57/M 
     13    Angela Minnis                     Perkinston  MS        311    50   F       1 Top Fin             28:29.4      9:11/M 
     14    Jenni Giroux                      Gulfport  MS          297    41   F       1 40‐49               29:55.5      9:39/M 
     15    Lee Rogers                        Gulfport  MS          334    57   M       1 Top Fin             30:45.0      9:55/M 
     16    Rhett Plauche                     Gulfport  MS          336    47   M       1 40‐49               30:58.8      9:59/M 
     17    Scott Lemon                       Gulfport  MS          342    52   M       1 Top Fin             31:10.0     10:03/M 
     18    Jana Plauche                      Gulfport  MS          335    43   F       2 40‐49               31:29.8     10:09/M 
     19    Kenzie Jenkins                                          386    12   F       1  0‐14               31:34.1     10:11/M 
     20    Ursula Hicks                      Gulfport  MS          401    58   F       1 50‐59               32:01.5     10:20/M 
     21    Kiersten Stephens                 Gulfport  MS          327    37   F       2 30‐39               32:37.5     10:31/M 
     22    Dolores Hernandez                 Gulfport  MS          389    55   F       2 50‐59               34:00.9     10:58/M 
     23    Kara Boyer                        Gulfport  MS          292    33   F       3 30‐39               35:12.4     11:21/M 
     24    Nichole Rankin                    Gulfport  MS          323    30   F       4 30‐39               35:45.2     11:32/M 
     25    Janet Watson                      Gulfport  MS          356    46   F       3 40‐49               36:36.8     11:48/M 
     26    Felecia Craig                     Perkinston  MS        307    48   F       4 40‐49               36:50.3     11:53/M 
     27    Kari Bailen                       Gulfport  MS          355    36   F       5 30‐39               37:07.9     11:58/M 
     28    Nehemiah Rankin                   Gulfport  MS          322    33   M       2 30‐39               37:21.2     12:03/M 
     29    Stephani Fronczak                 Gulfport  MS          351    44   F       5 40‐49               37:42.5     12:10/M 
     30    Sherry Sheffield                  Wiggins  MS           298    44   F       6 40‐49               38:31.9     12:25/M 
     31    Rachel Kirkwood                   Gulfport  MS          330    26   F       2 20‐29               38:45.5     12:30/M 
     32    Jessica Rankin                    Gulfport  MS          321    33   F       6 30‐39               38:46.4     12:30/M 
     33    Suzanne Wilson                    Gulfport  MS          306    55   F       3 50‐59               38:53.1     12:33/M 
     34    Ken Tims                          Gulfport  MS          358    68   M       1 60‐69               40:33.3     13:05/M 
     35    Lauren Johansen                   Gulfport  MS          359    14   F       2  0‐14               41:12.9     13:17/M 
     36    Leslie Johansen                   Gulfport  MS          362    46   F       7 40‐49               41:14.3     13:18/M 
     37    Nancy Barrett                     Perkinston  MS        310    50   F       4 50‐59               41:30.6     13:23/M 
     38    Allie Watson                      Gulfport  MS          357    16   F       1 15‐19               41:34.2     13:25/M 
     39    Rachel Cochran                    Biloxi  MS            289    40   F       8 40‐49               41:37.9     13:25/M 
     40    Kevin Lee                         Gulfport  MS          319    13   M       2  0‐14               43:45.6     14:07/M 
     41    Duane     Lee                     Gulfport  MS          318    13   M       3  0‐14               43:56.9     14:10/M 
     42    Lila Whatley                      Biloxi  MS            326    41   F       9 40‐49               44:03.4     14:13/M 
     43    Mary Brogdon                      Pass Christian  MS    290    55   F       5 50‐59               45:42.5     14:45/M 
     44    Natalee Brown                     Gulfport  MS          405     8   F       3  0‐14               50:11.6     16:11/M 
     45    Natasha Brown                     Gulfport  MS          406    32   F       7 30‐39               50:11.8     16:11/M 
     46    Patsy Merrill                     Saucier  MS           286    51   F       6 50‐59               51:40.1     16:40/M 
     47    Kimberly Woodcock                 Saucier  MS           333    45   F      10 40‐49               51:40.4     16:40/M 
     48    Mark Lecamu                       Gulfport  MS          397    59   M       1 50‐59               52:57.1     17:05/M 
     49    Maria Midgette                    Biloxi  MS            301    53   F       7 50‐59               53:20.7     17:12/M 
     50    Sonya Edmonds                     Pascagoula  MS        302    48   F      11 40‐49               53:22.2     17:13/M 
     51    Daphne Lecamu                     Gulfport  MS          398    52   F       8 50‐59               53:36.4     17:17/M 
     52    Cathy Tims                        Gulfport  MS          340    67   F       1 60‐69               53:36.7     17:17/M 
     53    Rebecca Daniels                   Gulfport  MS          293    40   F      12 40‐49               53:43.9     17:20/M 
     54    Kara Michael                      Gulfport  MS          294    28   F       3 20‐29               53:44.0     17:20/M 
     55    Temela Johansen                   Gulfport  MS          360    47   F      13 40‐49               54:01.0     17:25/M 
     56    Chris Spear                       Gulfport  MS          403    30   M       3 30‐39             1:00:13.1     19:25/M 
     57    Nacosha Anderson                  Gulfport  MS          407    36   F       8 30‐39             1:00:29.1     19:31/M 
     58    Harry Bracket                     Gulfport  MS          320    40   M       2 40‐49             1:03:03.3     20:20/M 
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     59    Carl Beech                        Wiggins  MS           316    44   M       3 40‐49             1:03:04.7     20:21/M 

 

Top

Walk
                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace   
      1    Layten Foto                       Gulfport  MS          400     7   M       1 Top Fin             12:04.9     12:04/M 
      2    Emma Hopson                       Gulfport  MS          393     6   F       1 Top Fin             12:27.5     12:27/M 
      3    Brennan George                    Pass Christian  MS    295    10   M       2 Top Fin             12:32.7     12:32/M 
      4    Michael George                    Pass Christian  MS    296    33   M       3 Top Fin             12:33.7     12:33/M 
      5    Vivianne Rodgers                  Mc Henry  MS          303     4   F       2 Top Fin             12:38.4     12:38/M 
      6    Samantha Montgomery               Perkinston  MS        291    49   F       3 Top Fin             13:23.4     13:23/M 
      7    Rivers Tubertini                  Gulfport  MS          350     4   F       1  1‐99               13:30.9     13:30/M 
      8    Lauren Tubertini                  Gulfport  MS          329    31   F       2  1‐99               13:31.3     13:31/M 
      9    Jamie VanDyken                    Gulfport  MS          343    38   F       3  1‐99               15:06.8     15:06/M 
     10    Landon Tubertini                  Gulfport  MS          349    12   M       1  1‐99               16:41.1     16:41/M 
     11    Jeannie Rankin                    Gulfport  MS          324    62   F       4  1‐99               17:13.6     17:13/M 
     12    Krystal Fairley                   Saucier  MS           285    33   F       5  1‐99               17:49.3     17:49/M 
     13    Jeremy Fairley                    Saucier  MS           304    34   M       2  1‐99               17:59.1     17:59/M 
     14    Suzanne Packard                   Gulfport  MS          338    56   F       6  1‐99               18:26.7     18:26/M 
     15    Ada Irby                          Gulfport  MS          339    65   F       7  1‐99               18:27.0     18:27/M 
     16    Charlene Wadsworth                Long Beach  MS        331    32   F       8  1‐99               18:57.6     18:57/M 
     17    Kelly Bookwalter                  Long Beach  MS        332    25   F       9  1‐99               18:57.8     18:57/M 
     18    Susan Ladner                      Gulfport  MS          385    51   F      10  1‐99               19:11.0     19:11/M 
     19    Ava Hopson                        Gulfport  MS          394     6   F      11  1‐99               31:40.1     31:40/M 
     20    Britneye Ladner                   Saucier  MS           392    29   F      12  1‐99               38:40.7     38:40/M 
     21    Becky Farrell                     Saucier  MS           317    51   F      13  1‐99               38:44.8     38:44/M 
     22    Hannah Vial                       Gulfport  MS          396    16   F      14  1‐99               38:45.2     38:45/M 
     23    Diane Jakins                      Ocean Springs  MS     395    46   F      15  1‐99               56:39.2     56:39/M 
     24    Edie Myers                        Ocean Springs  MS     404    69   F      16  1‐99               56:39.4     56:39/M 
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5K Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Darren farris                     Perkinston  MS        315   16        1        19:52.0      6:25/M 
       2    Jay McKenzie                                            388   54        2        21:32.0      6:57/M 
       3    Andy Monet                        Pascagoula  MS        402   21        4        23:10.0      7:28/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Abigail Chek                      Long Beach  MS        391   24        3        22:23.5      7:13/M 
       2    Maissie Jenkins                                         387   31        5        23:21.4      7:32/M 
       3    Julie Teater                      Biloxi  MS            390   52        9        27:12.4      8:46/M

Male Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Lee Rogers                        Gulfport  MS          334   57       15        30:45.0      9:55/M

Female Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Barbara Lemon                     Gulfport  MS          341   52       12        27:46.6      8:57/M

Male Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Scott Lemon                       Gulfport  MS          342   52       17        31:10.0     10:03/M

Female Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Angela Minnis                     Perkinston  MS        311   50       13        28:29.4      9:11/M

Male 14 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Brandon Bell                      Gulfport  MS          325   13        8        24:13.1      7:49/M 
       2    Kevin Lee                         Gulfport  MS          319   13       40        43:45.6     14:07/M 
       3    Duane     Lee                     Gulfport  MS          318   13       41        43:56.9     14:10/M

Female 14 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Kenzie Jenkins                                          386   12       19        31:34.1     10:11/M 
       2    Lauren Johansen                   Gulfport  MS          359   14       35        41:12.9     13:17/M 
       3    Natalee Brown                     Gulfport  MS          405    8       44        50:11.6     16:11/M
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Male 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Austin Decoito                    Gulfport  MS          344   15        7        23:43.2      7:39/M

Female 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Allie Watson                      Gulfport  MS          357   16       38        41:34.2     13:25/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Lauren Craig                      Perkinston  MS        308   20       11        27:45.5      8:57/M 
       2    Rachel Kirkwood                   Gulfport  MS          330   26       31        38:45.5     12:30/M 
       3    Kara Michael                      Gulfport  MS          294   28       54        53:44.0     17:20/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Joshua Myers                      Ocean Springs  MS     384   39        6        23:24.9      7:33/M 
       2    Nehemiah Rankin                   Gulfport  MS          322   33       28        37:21.2     12:03/M 
       3    Chris Spear                       Gulfport  MS          403   30       56      1:00:13.1     19:25/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Stephanie Hopson                  Gulfport  MS          314   31       10        27:43.6      8:56/M 
       2    Kiersten Stephens                 Gulfport  MS          327   37       21        32:37.5     10:31/M 
       3    Kara Boyer                        Gulfport  MS          292   33       23        35:12.4     11:21/M 
       4    Nichole Rankin                    Gulfport  MS          323   30       24        35:45.2     11:32/M 
       5    Kari Bailen                       Gulfport  MS          355   36       27        37:07.9     11:58/M 
       6    Jessica Rankin                    Gulfport  MS          321   33       32        38:46.4     12:30/M 
       7    Natasha Brown                     Gulfport  MS          406   32       45        50:11.8     16:11/M 
       8    Nacosha Anderson                  Gulfport  MS          407   36       57      1:00:29.1     19:31/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Rhett Plauche                     Gulfport  MS          336   47       16        30:58.8      9:59/M 
       2    Harry Bracket                     Gulfport  MS          320   40       58      1:03:03.3     20:20/M 
       3    Carl Beech                        Wiggins  MS           316   44       59      1:03:04.7     20:21/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Jenni Giroux                      Gulfport  MS          297   41       14        29:55.5      9:39/M 
       2    Jana Plauche                      Gulfport  MS          335   43       18        31:29.8     10:09/M 
       3    Janet Watson                      Gulfport  MS          356   46       25        36:36.8     11:48/M 
       4    Felecia Craig                     Perkinston  MS        307   48       26        36:50.3     11:53/M 
       5    Stephani Fronczak                 Gulfport  MS          351   44       29        37:42.5     12:10/M 
       6    Sherry Sheffield                  Wiggins  MS           298   44       30        38:31.9     12:25/M 
       7    Leslie Johansen                   Gulfport  MS          362   46       36        41:14.3     13:18/M 
       8    Rachel Cochran                    Biloxi  MS            289   40       39        41:37.9     13:25/M 
       9    Lila Whatley                      Biloxi  MS            326   41       42        44:03.4     14:13/M 
      10    Kimberly Woodcock                 Saucier  MS           333   45       47        51:40.4     16:40/M 
      11    Sonya Edmonds                     Pascagoula  MS        302   48       50        53:22.2     17:13/M 
      12    Rebecca Daniels                   Gulfport  MS          293   40       53        53:43.9     17:20/M 
      13    Temela Johansen                   Gulfport  MS          360   47       55        54:01.0     17:25/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Mark Lecamu                       Gulfport  MS          397   59       48        52:57.1     17:05/M

Female 50 to 59



                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Ursula Hicks                      Gulfport  MS          401   58       20        32:01.5     10:20/M 
       2    Dolores Hernandez                 Gulfport  MS          389   55       22        34:00.9     10:58/M 
       3    Suzanne Wilson                    Gulfport  MS          306   55       33        38:53.1     12:33/M 
       4    Nancy Barrett                     Perkinston  MS        310   50       37        41:30.6     13:23/M 
       5    Mary Brogdon                      Pass Christian  MS    290   55       43        45:42.5     14:45/M 
       6    Patsy Merrill                     Saucier  MS           286   51       46        51:40.1     16:40/M 
       7    Maria Midgette                    Biloxi  MS            301   53       49        53:20.7     17:12/M 
       8    Daphne Lecamu                     Gulfport  MS          398   52       51        53:36.4     17:17/M

Male 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Ken Tims                          Gulfport  MS          358   68       34        40:33.3     13:05/M

Female 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Cathy Tims                        Gulfport  MS          340   67       52        53:36.7     17:17/M

Walk

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Layten Foto                       Gulfport  MS          400    7        1        12:04.9     12:04/M 
       2    Brennan George                    Pass Christian  MS    295   10        3        12:32.7     12:32/M 
       3    Michael George                    Pass Christian  MS    296   33        4        12:33.7     12:33/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Emma Hopson                       Gulfport  MS          393    6        2        12:27.5     12:27/M 
       2    Vivianne Rodgers                  Mc Henry  MS          303    4        5        12:38.4     12:38/M 
       3    Samantha Montgomery               Perkinston  MS        291   49        6        13:23.4     13:23/M

Male 99 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Landon Tubertini                  Gulfport  MS          349   12       10        16:41.1     16:41/M 
       2    Jeremy Fairley                    Saucier  MS           304   34       13        17:59.1     17:59/M

Female 99 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Rivers Tubertini                  Gulfport  MS          350    4        7        13:30.9     13:30/M 
       2    Lauren Tubertini                  Gulfport  MS          329   31        8        13:31.3     13:31/M 
       3    Jamie VanDyken                    Gulfport  MS          343   38        9        15:06.8     15:06/M 
       4    Jeannie Rankin                    Gulfport  MS          324   62       11        17:13.6     17:13/M 
       5    Krystal Fairley                   Saucier  MS           285   33       12        17:49.3     17:49/M 
       6    Suzanne Packard                   Gulfport  MS          338   56       14        18:26.7     18:26/M 
       7    Ada Irby                          Gulfport  MS          339   65       15        18:27.0     18:27/M 
       8    Charlene Wadsworth                Long Beach  MS        331   32       16        18:57.6     18:57/M 
       9    Kelly Bookwalter                  Long Beach  MS        332   25       17        18:57.8     18:57/M 
      10    Susan Ladner                      Gulfport  MS          385   51       18        19:11.0     19:11/M 
      11    Ava Hopson                        Gulfport  MS          394    6       19        31:40.1     31:40/M 
      12    Britneye Ladner                   Saucier  MS           392   29       20        38:40.7     38:40/M 
      13    Becky Farrell                     Saucier  MS           317   51       21        38:44.8     38:44/M 
      14    Hannah Vial                       Gulfport  MS          396   16       22        38:45.2     38:45/M 
      15    Diane Jakins                      Ocean Springs  MS     395   46       23        56:39.2     56:39/M 
      16    Edie Myers                        Ocean Springs  MS     404   69       24        56:39.4     56:39/M 
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Results By: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time   
      1    Kenzie Jenkins                                          386    12   F       1 Top Fin              8:28.3 
      2    Layten Foto                       Gulfport  MS          400     7   M       1 Top Fin              9:37.1 
      3    Ava Hopson                        Gulfport  MS          394     6   F       1  1‐99                9:52.4 
      4    Emma Hopson                       Gulfport  MS          393     6   F       2  1‐99               11:15.3 
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